
$690

$690

$120

$390

$390

$60

$390

$390

$60

$695

$795

Early Bird Registration

Regular Registration

Exhibit Hall 
Only

One Day
(Friday)

One Day
(Thursday)

Two Day 
Conference

AHA
Guidelines
(2-Hour)

AHA 
Guidelines 
(Half Day)

Workshops 
(Half Day)

 Full 
Conference

Exhibit Hall Access

Opening Session 
& Reception

Saturday Plenary
 Sessions

Friday Plenary
 Sessions

Thursday Plenary
 Sessions

Concurrent Sessions

$175*Survivor/Citizen 
Rescuer

*The survivor rate is reserved for those who have personally survived a sudden cardiac arrest event themselves as well as their Citizen Rescuer, who is the layperson or civilian who assisted in their survival.

RATES PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS
December 2 & 3CONFERENCE TICKETS

---- WHAT’S INCLUDED -----

$150

$150

$150

$165 
per workshop

$190 
per workshop

Same rates 
as above

$82.50 
per workshop

$95 
per workshop

Same rates 
as above

$165 
per workshop

$190 
per workshop

Same rates 
as above


