RATES	CONFERENCE TICKETS					PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS December 2 & 3		
CARDIAC ARREST SURVIVAL SUMMIT CITIZEN CPR FOUNDATION	Full Conference	Two Day Conference	One Day (Thursday)	One Day (Friday)	Exhibit Hall Only	Workshops (Half Day)	AHA Guidelines (Half Day)	AHA Guidelines (2-Hour)
Early Bird Registration	\$695	\$690	\$390	\$390	\$150	\$165 per workshop	\$165 per workshop	\$82.50 per workshop
Regular Registration	\$795	\$690	\$390	\$390	\$150	\$190 per workshop	\$190 per workshop	\$95 per workshop
*Survivor/Citizen Rescuer	\$175	\$120	\$60	\$60	\$150	Same rates as above	Same rates as above	Same rates as above
			— WHA	T'S INCLUDE	D —			
Opening Session & Reception	•	•	*	•		*	•	•
Exhibit Hall Access	•	•	•	•	•			
Concurrent Sessions	•	•	•	•				
Thursday Plenary Sessions	•	•	•					
Friday Plenary Sessions	•	•		•				
Saturday Plenary Sessions	•							

PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS

^{*}The survivor rate is reserved for those who have personally survived a sudden cardiac arrest event themselves as well as their Citizen Rescuer, who is the layperson or civilian who assisted in their survival.